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Date :-

VII (MAIN/DUE) EXAMINATIONS, 2023

In pursuance of order of hon’ ble Vice-Chancellor dated 0

Sem. I, V & VII (MAIN/Due) is issued as follows:-

1.07.2023 Examinations schedule 2023 for the course B.AL.L.B

Time : 11:00AM to 02:00 PM

Date & Day BALLB BALLB BALLB
Semester | Semester V Semester VII
12.07.2023,Wednesday BALB101 BALB701
English Jurisprudence
SER T s s T e e R BALB501 =
Special Contracts (Partnership & Sale of Goods)
14.07.2023, Friday BALB102 - BALB702

Legal Method

Intellectual Property Rights Law-i
(Trade Mark & Copy Rights)

15.07.2023, Saturday

BALB502
Property Law

17.07.2023, Monday BALB103 BALB704
Law of Torts Criminal Procedure Code-i
18.07.2023, Tuesday 5 £ BALB503 =
Administrative Law
19.07.2023, Wednesday BALB104 BALB705
Computer Education Law of Evidence including Electronic
Evidence

20.07.2023, Thursday

BALB504
Right to Information Law & Advocacy Skill
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21.07.2023, Friday BALB105 - - BALB706
Political Science-I Company Law Il and SEBI Law
22.07.2023, Saturday =S BALB505 - e
History-1i
24.07.2023, Monday BALB106 - s
Sociology-i
25.07.2023, Tuesday BALB506 “ < £ =
Brids, Animals Health Law and Ecology

\\\\\\%} (Dr Farbat Singh)

MVAW?\ ' Controller of Examinations




